ARTWORK APPROVAL FORM -

ORDER DETAILS
ORDER NUMBER:
ITEM CODE:
SHORTS CODE:

SCALE 1:10

FRONT - MEN

X
SG3006
N/A /X

ATTENTION 1

QUANTITY M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

MEN: = = - = - = = -

WOMEN: - - - - - - - -
2Y 4Y 6Y 8Y 10Y 12Y

KIDS:

BACK - MEN

ATTENTION 1

ITEM DETAILS
FABRIC:

SIZE INDICATION:

CARE LABEL:

POLYESTER INTERLOCK / RPET /
150 GSM POLYESTER MESH /
135 GSM POLYESTER MESH
STANDARD NECK LABEL /
CUSTOM NECK PRINT
STANDARD / CUSTOM

MATERIAL COLOURS
FABRIC: |
NECK TAPE: |
SHORTS CORD: [ |
STITCHES: O
X: ]

INDIVIDUAL NAME & NUMBER DESIGN

FONT NAME: XX

WHITE

MATCHING

N/A / WHITE / BLACK
MATCHING

X

SCALE 1:2

CUSTOM CARE LABEL
TECHNIQUE FULL COLOUR
LOGO

SIZE

ATTENTION 1

SCALE 1:4

CUSTOM NECK PRINT
TECHNIQUE FULL COLOUR
LOGO -

SIZE

ATTENTION 1

yourChoice
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SCALE 1:10

INDIVIDUAL NAME & NUMBER DESIGN
FONT NAME: XX

FRONT - WOMEN

ATTENTION 1 feccsssscssss=sssssssss2s2 222

yourChoice

BACK - WOMEN

ATTENTION 1 E========s====================
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SCALE 1:10

INDIVIDUAL NAME & NUMBER DESIGN

FONT NAME: XX
¥ | S 7
| en—— . So— b — = =
A\ it
\ 4

yourChoice

FRONT - KIDS T T BACK - KIDS
ATTENTION 1 ATTENTION 1




SIZE A/B

Men
Women

SIZE A/B

Kid

XS
69/48.5
59/44

2Y

(86-94CM)
46.5/32

) M
71/50.5 73/52.5
61/46 64/48.5

4Y

L

75/54.5
67/51.5

6Y

(96-104CM)  (106-116CM)

47.5/32.5

50.5/35

XL

77/56.5
68.5/54.5

8Y
(118-128CM)

53.5/37.5

XXL

78/58.5
70/55.5

10Y

(130-140CM)

56.5/40

3XL

80/61.5
72/58

4XL

82/64
74/60.5

12Y

(142-152CM)

59.5/42.5



